
D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BEHROR 
CLASS – XII 

RESULT ANALYSIS 2019-20 (AFTER RE-EVALUATION) 
 

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED 43 

I DIVISIONS IN AGGREGATE 43 

QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX 71.57% 

STUDENTS SECURED 95% AND ABOVE 04 

STUDENTS SECURED 90% AND ABOVE 05 

STUDENTS SECURED 85% AND ABOVE 09 

 
 

 

  
 
 
 

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BEHROR 

CLASS XII 
SUBJECT TOPPER 

SUBJECT 
 
MUSIC 
 
 
 
 
CHEMISTRY 
 
 
 

   
  PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 
 
 
 

 
 BIOLOGY 
 
 
  

PHYSICS 

 
 
 

 
 
 ECONOMICS 
 

 
ENGLISH 
 
 
MATH 
 
 
 
BUSINESS 
STUDIES 
 
 
ACCOUNTANCY 

         MARKS 
 
               100 
 
 
 
 
               98 
 
 

 
                  
                 98 
 
 
 
 
 
                 97 
 

 

                

                  95 
 

 
 
               
                
               94 
 
               94 

 
 

                   91 
 
 

 
 

86 
 
 

75 

NAME OF STUDENT 
 
HARSH KUMAR 
 
 
 

  SATWIK SHARMA 
  LAXMI CHOUDHARY 
  JYOTI SWAMI 
 
 
  LAXMI CHOUDHARY 

SATWIK SHARMA 
  JYOTI SWAMI  
  NITIN KUMAR 

 
 
 

  JYOTI SWAMI 
 
 
   SATWIK SHARMA 

 LAXMI CHOUDHARY 
 HARSH KUMAR          
NITIN KUMAR 
 

 
   

  TANYA SHARMA 
 
    
  LAXMI CHOUDHARY 

 
 
   NITIN KUMAR 

 
 

 
 
  TANYA SHARMA 

 
 
TISHA 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCIENCE  STREAM (PCM) 

POSITION NAME OF THE CANDIDATE AGGREGATE % 

 I SATWIK SHARMA 95.60 

II NITIN KUMAR 94.40 

III MOHIT KUMAWAT 87.40 

SCIENCE  STREAM (PCB) 

POSITION NAME OF THE CANDIDATE AGGREGATE % 

I LAXMI CHOUDHARY 96.6 

II JYOTI SWAMI 96 

III HARSH KUMAR 95.20 

COMMERCE STREAM 

POSITION NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

I TANYA SHARMA 

II TISHA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

III ANJALI KAUSHIK 


