D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BEHROR

CLASS – XII RESULT ANALYSIS 2019-20 (AFTER RE-EVALUATION)

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	43
I DIVISIONS IN AGGREGATE	43
QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX	71.57%
STUDENTS SECURED 95% AND ABOVE	04
STUDENTS SECURED 90% AND ABOVE	05
STUDENTS SECURED 85% AND ABOVE	09

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BEHROR CLASS XII SUBJECT TOPPER

SUBJECT	MARKS	NAME OF STUDENT
MUSIC	100	HARSH KUMAR
CHEMISTRY	98	SATWIK SHARMA LAXMI CHOUDHARY JYOTI SWAMI
PHYSICAL EDUCATION	98	LAXMI CHOUDHARY SATWIK SHARMA JYOTI SWAMI NITIN KUMAR
BIOLOGY	97	JYOTI SWAMI
PHYSICS	95	SATWIK SHARMA LAXMI CHOUDHARY HARSH KUMAR NITIN KUMAR
ECONOMICS	94	TANYA SHARMA
ENGLISH	94	LAXMI CHOUDHARY
МАТН	91	NITIN KUMAR
BUSINESS STUDIES	86	TANYA SHARMA
ACCOUNTANCY	75	TISHA

	SCIENCE STREAM (PCM)		
POSITION	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	AGGREGATE %	
Ι	SATWIK SHARMA	95.60	
Π	NITIN KUMAR	94.40	
ш	MOHIT KUMAWAT	87.40	

	SCIENCE STREAM (PCB)		
POSITION	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	AGGREGATE %	
I	LAXMI CHOUDHARY	96.6	
Π	JYOTI SWAMI	96	
III	HARSH KUMAR	95.20	

COMMERCE STREAM		
POSITION	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	
I	TANYA SHARMA	
II	TISHA	
III	ANJALI KAUSHIK	